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Attendees List 
Public Meeting on Fuel Facilities Fee Matrix 

December 13, 2017 
 

Name Affiliation Phone E-mail 
Kevin Ramsey NRC/ NMSS 301-415-7506 Kevin.Ramsey@nrc.gov
Michele Kaplan NRC/OCFO 301-415-5256 Michele.Kaplan@nrc.gov 
Dylon Stroman NRGCO 717-855-4669 Dylon.Stroman@gmail.com 
Robert Johnson NRC/NMSS 301-415-7314 Robert.Johnson@nrc.gov 
John McKirgan NRC/NMSS 301-415-5722 John.McKirgan@nrc.gov 
Jennifer Rand NRC/NMSS 301-415-6512 Jennifer.Rand@nrc.gov 
Jo Jacobs NRC/OCFO 301-415-8388 Jo.Jacobs@nrc.gov 
Hillary Lane NEI  hml@nei.org 
Janet Schlueter NEI 202-739-8098 jrs@nei.org 
Max Pierce DOE/Naval Reactors 202-781-5556 Richard.Pierce1@navy.mil 
Jamie Scheiman DOE/Naval Reactors 202-781-6128 Jaime.Scheiman@navy.mil 
Randy Shackelford NFS 423-743-2504 WRShackelford@nuclearfuelservices.com
Tim Knowles NFS 423-735-5061 TAKnowles@nuclearfuelservices.com 
Leira Cuadrado NRC/NMSS 301-415-0324 Leira.Cuadrado@nrc.gov 
Matt Bartlett NRC/NMSS 301-415-7154 Matthew.Bartlett@nrc.gov 
Tyson Smith Winston & Strawn LLP 415-591-6874 TRSmith@winston.com 
Jake Zimmerman NRC/NMSS 301-415-1220 Jacob.Zimmerman@nrc.gov 
Zachary Cohen Winston & Strawn LLP 202-282-5757 ZCohen@winston.com 
Jeremy Suttenberg NRC/OGC  Jeremy.Suttenberg@nrc.gov 
Jennifer Scro NRC/OGC  Jennifer.Scro@nrc.gov 
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Michele Albert NRC/OGC 301-287-9259 Michele.Albert@nrc.gov 
Brian Smith NRC/NMSS 301-415-7364 Brian.Smith@nrc.gov 
Soly Soto Lugo NRC/NMSS  Soly.SotoLugo@nrc.gov 
Jonathan Marcano NRC/NMSS  Jonanthan.Marcano@nrc.gov 
Wyatt Padgett URENCO 575-394-5257 Wyatt.Padgett@nrc.gov 
Steven Dolley Inside NRC 202-383-2166 Steven.Dolley@spglobal.com 
Tim Tate AREVA 509-375-8550 Timothy.Tate@areva.com 
David Spangler BWXT 434-522-5413 DLSpangler@bwxt.com 
Camille Zozula Westinghouse  ZozulaCT@westinghouse.com 
Carlyleamaryllis 
Nelson-Wilson 

NRC/CFO 301-415-8147 Carlyleamaryllis.Nelson-Wilson@nrc.gov 

Amaryl Morie NFS 423-743-2579 AAMorie@nuclearfuelservices.com 
Jerry Head GE Hitachi Nuclear 

Energy 
910-233-1134 Jerald.Head@ge.com 

 


